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L p NN

Time

Filter Option
Log Date(s)
Start time
End time

Station(s

(
Advertiser(s
Sales Office(s
Salesperson(
Account 1 Type(s
Product(s
Account 2 Type(s
Billing Method
Spot Type(s)
Billing Status Types
Bookend Option
Show Details
Contract Number
Program Title
Include Announcements
Page Break Options
Level 1 Grouping
Level 2 Grouping
Level 3 Grouping
Level 4 Grouping
Level 5 Grouping
Sort Order 1
Sort Order 2
Sort Order 3

Custom Column(s)

Leng

Station: Albany CBS (WSWG)

Contract Number:

ISCI

33335

Date Range of Logs (if locked)

12/22/20 - 12/28/20

<All Station(s)>

<All Agency(s)>

<All Advertiser(s)>

<All Sales Office(s)>
<All Salesperson(s)>
<All Account 1 Type(s)>
<All Product(s)>

<All Account 2 Type(s)>
<All Billing Method>
<All Spot Type(s)>

<All Billing Status Types>

<Show Bookends and Non-Bookends>

Yes

33335

<All Programs>
No

Page Break After Level 2 Group

Station

Contract Number
<NONE>

<NONE>

<NONE>
Broadcast/Log Date
<NONE>

<NONE>

Program

Cart Contract

A A 00:30 PTP20TV300 35300 33335.5

HHEHEE #HHEEHEA 00:30 PTP20TV300 35300 33335.6

HiHHHE HHEHEHEE 00:30 PTP20TV300 35300 33335.6

HiHEHE #HEHHEHE 00:30 PTP20TV300 35300 33335.6

Rate

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

Type

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

As-Run Spot Report (Parameters)

As-Run Spot Report

Status

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Advertiser

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Agency

MAIN STREET
MEDIA
GROUP (1397)

MAIN STREET
MEDIA
GROUP (1397)

MAIN STREET
MEDIA
GROUP (1397)

MAIN STREET
MEDIA

Product

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Brand

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

Stati Program

WSWG CBS MORNING
NEWS N/R

WSWG CBS THIS
MORNING N/R

WSWG CBS THIS
MORNING N/R

WSWG CBS THIS
MORNING N/R



HIHHHE HHEHEHE 00:30 PTP20TV300 35300 33335.6 $90.00 SPOT  Billed Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC
HHEHHE #HHHERHEE 00:30 PTP20TV300 35300 33335.6 $300.00 SPOT  Billed Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC
HiHHHE HHEHEHE 00:30 PTP20TV300 35300 33335.7 $30.00 SPOT  Billed Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC
HHEHHE #HHERHAE 00:30 PTP20TV300 35300 33335.5 $20.00 SPOT  Billed Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC
HiHHHE HHEHEHE 00:30 PTP20TV300 35300 33335.5 $20.00 SPOT  Billed Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC
HiHHHE HHEHEHE 00:30 PTP20TV300 35300 33335.5 $25.00 SPOT  Billed Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC
HHEHHE #HHHERHEE 00:30 PTP20TV300 35300 33335.5 $25.00 SPOT  Billed Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC
HEHHE R 00:30 PTP20TV300 35300 333355 $60.00 NEW Billed Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC
HHEHHE #HHHERHAE 00:30 PTP20TV300 35300 33335.5 $450.00 SPOT  Billed Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC
HiHHHE HHEHEHE 00:30 PTP20TV300 35300 33335.5 $450.00 SPOT  Billed Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC
HHEHEE #HHEHHEE 00:30 PTP20TV300 35300 33335.1 $610.00 PRIM Billed Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC
HIHHHE HHEHEHE 00:30 PTP20TV300 35300 33335.1 $600.00 PRIM Billed Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC
HiHHHE HHEHEHE 00:30 PTP20TV300 35300 33335.1 $750.00 SPOT  Billed Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC
HHHHEE R 00:30 PTP20TV300 35300 33335.6  $60.00 NEW Billed Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC
HiHHHE HHEHEHE 00:30 PTP20TV300 35300 33335.6 $30.00 SPOT  Billed Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC
HHEHHE #HHHHERHEE 00:30 PTP20TV300 35300 33335.6 $30.00 SPOT  Billed Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC
Total for: 33335 $3,670.00 Total Spots:20
Total for: Albany CBS (WSWG) $3,670.00 Total Spots:20
Station: CBS (WSWGO)
Contract Number: 33335
HHHHEE #HHEHHE 00:30 PTP20TV300 35246 33335.1. $30.00 NEW Billed Political

Issue/Peachtree PAC
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LIVE WITH KELLY

THE PRICE IS
RIGHT N/R

THE TALK N/R

LIVE WITH KELLY
2 Episode:

THE DR. OZ SHOW
Episode: DO12054-

JEOPARDY! 2
Episode: JWR16-

EXTRA Episode:
EXTRA27097- N/R

SOUTH GEORGIA
NEWS @ 6PM N/R

WHEEL OF
FORTUNE

JEOPARDY!
Episode: J8311-

THE
NEIGHBORHOOD

LET'S MAKE A
DEAL PRIMETIME

BULL N/R

SOUTH GEORGIA
NEWS @ 11PM

THE LATE SHOW

THE LATE LATE
SHOW N/R

CBS MORNING
NEWS 2 N/R
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& RYAN N/R

THE PRICE IS
RIGHT N/R
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RESTLESS N/R
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& RYAN 2 Episode:
LI201222- N/R
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JEOPARDY 2
Episode: JWR15-

EXTRA Episode:
EXTRA27092- N/R

SOUTH GEORGIA
NEWS @ 6 N/R

WHEEL OF
FORTUNE

JEOPARDY
Episode: J8307-

LETS MAKE A
DEAL PRIMETIME

NCIS N/R

SOUTH GEORGIA
NEWS @ 11 N/R

THE LATE SHOW

THE LATE LATE
SHOW N/R

CBS MORNING
NEWS N/R

CBS THIS
MORNING N/R



HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HHHHE

HiHHHE

HHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHH

HHHHE

HiHHHE

HHHHE

HiHHHE

HEHHHHEHE

HEHHHHAHE

HHRHHHI

HHHHHEHE

HEHRHEHE

HEHHHHEHE

HHHHHAHE

HEHHHHEHE

HEHHHHAHE

HEHIHHEH

HHHHHEHE

HHHHHE

HEHHHHEH

HHHHHERH

HEHHHEH

HEHHHHEHE

HHRHHHI

HHHHHEHE

HEHRHHEHE

HEHHHHEHE

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

PTP20TV300

PTP20TV300

PTP20TV300

PTP20TV300

PTP20TV300

PTP20TV300

PTP20TV300

PTP20TV300

PTP20TV300

PTP20TV300

PTP20TV300

PTP20TV300

PTP20TV300

PTP20TV300

PTP20TV300

PTP20TV300

PTP20TV300

PTP20TV300

PTP20TV300

PTP20TV300

35246

35246

35246

35246

35246

35246

35246

35246

35246

35246

35246

35246

35246

35246

35246

35246

35246

35246

35246

35246

33335.2

33335.2

33335.3

333354

33335.5

33335.2.

33335.3.

33335.4.

33335.5.

33335.6.

33335.7.

33335.8.

33335.9.

33335.2

33335.1

33335.1

33335.1

33335.1.

33335.1

33335.1

$30.00

$30.00

$90.00

$120.00

$30.00

$20.00

$20.00

$25.00

$25.00

$60.00

$210.00

$450.00

$450.00

$750.00

$60.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

NEW

NEW

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

NEW

NEW

SPOT

SPOT

PRIM

NEW

SPOT

SPOT

NEW

NEW

NEW

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political

GROUP (1397)

MAIN STREET
MEDIA
GROUP (1397)

MAIN STREET
MEDIA
GROUP (1397)

MAIN STREET
MEDIA
GROUP (1397)

MAIN STREET
MEDIA
GROUP (1397)

MAIN STREET
MEDIA
GROUP (1397)

MAIN STREET
MEDIA
GROUP (1397)

MAIN STREET
MEDIA
GROUP (1397)

MAIN STREET
MEDIA
GROUP (1397)

MAIN STREET
MEDIA
GROUP (1397)

MAIN STREET
MEDIA
GROUP (1397)

MAIN STREET
MEDIA
GROUP (1397)

MAIN STREET
MEDIA
GROUP (1397)

MAIN STREET
MEDIA
GROUP (1397)

MAIN STREET
MEDIA
GROUP (1397)

MAIN STREET
MEDIA
GROUP (1397)

MAIN STREET
MEDIA
GROUP (1397)

MAIN STREET
MEDIA
GROUP (1397)

MAIN STREET
MEDIA
GROUP (1397)

MAIN STREET
MEDIA
GROUP (1397)

MAIN STREET

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

WSWG CBS THIS
MORNING N/R

WSWG CBS THIS
MORNING N/R

WSWG LIVE WITH KELLY
& RYAN N/R

WSWG THE YOUNG & THE
RESTLESS N/R

WSWG THE TALK N/R

WSWG LIVE WITH KELLY
& RYAN 2 Episode:
LI201223- N/R

WSWG DR. OZ Episode:
DO12005- N/R

WSWG JEOPARDY 2
Episode: JWR15-

WSWG EXTRA Episode:
EXTRA27093- N/R

WSWG SOUTH GEORGIA
NEWS @ 6 N/R

WSWG CBS EVENING
NEWS N/R

WSWG WHEEL OF
FORTUNE

WSWG JEOPARDY
Episode: J8308-

WSWG S.W.AT. N/R

WSWG SOUTH GEORGIA
NEWS @ 11 N/R

WSWG THE LATE SHOW

WSWG THE LATE LATE
SHOW N/R

WSWG CBS MORNING
NEWS N/R

WSWG CBS THIS
MORNING N/R

WSWG CBS THIS



HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHH

HiHHHE

HiHHH

HHHHE

HiHHHE

HHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HHHHE

HHHHHEHE

HIHHHHERH

HEHHHHEHE

HEHHHHAHE

HEHIHHEH

HEHHHHEHE

HEHHHEHE

HHHHHEHE

HHHHHAHE

HEHHHHEHE

HEHHHHAHE

HEHIHHEH

HEHHHHEHE

HEHIHHEHE

HEHHHHEHE

HHHHHERHE

HEHHHHEHE

HHHHHHAHE

HHRHHHEH

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

PTP20TV300

PTP20TV300

PTP20TV300

PTP20TV300

PTP20TV300

PTP20TV300

PTP20TV300

PTP20TV300

PTP20TV300

PTP20TV300

PTP20TV300

PTP20TV300

PTP20TV300

PTP20TV300

PTP20TV300

PTP20TV300

PTP20TV300

PTP20TV300

PTP20TV300

35246

35246

35246

35246

35246

35246

35246

35246

35246

35246

35246

35246

35246

35246

35246

35246

35246

35246

35246

33335.2

33335.3

333354

33335.5

33335.2.

33335.3.

33335.4.

33335.5.

33335.6.

33335.8.

33335.9.

33335.2

33335.2

33335.2

33335.1

33335.1

33335.1

33335.1.

33335.1

$30.00

$90.00

$120.00

$30.00

$20.00

$20.00

$25.00

$25.00

$60.00

$450.00

$450.00

$600.00

$690.00

$600.00

$60.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

NEW

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

NEW

SPOT

SPOT

PRIM

PRIM

PRIM

NEW

SPOT

SPOT

NEW

NEW

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

MEDIA
GROUP (1397)

MAIN STREET
MEDIA
GROUP (1397)

MAIN STREET
MEDIA
GROUP (1397)

MAIN STREET
MEDIA
GROUP (1397)

MAIN STREET
MEDIA
GROUP (1397)

MAIN STREET
MEDIA
GROUP (1397)

MAIN STREET
MEDIA
GROUP (1397)

MAIN STREET
MEDIA
GROUP (1397)

MAIN STREET
MEDIA
GROUP (1397)

MAIN STREET
MEDIA
GROUP (1397)

MAIN STREET
MEDIA
GROUP (1397)

MAIN STREET
MEDIA
GROUP (1397)

MAIN STREET
MEDIA
GROUP (1397)

MAIN STREET
MEDIA
GROUP (1397)

MAIN STREET
MEDIA
GROUP (1397)

MAIN STREET
MEDIA
GROUP (1397)

MAIN STREET
MEDIA
GROUP (1397)

MAIN STREET
MEDIA
GROUP (1397)

MAIN STREET
MEDIA
GROUP (1397)

MAIN STREET
MEDIA
GROUP (1397)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

MORNING N/R

CBS THIS
MORNING N/R

LIVE WITH KELLY
& RYAN N/R

THE YOUNG & THE
RESTLESS N/R

THE TALK N/R

LIVE WITH KELLY
& RYAN 2 Episode:
LI201224- N/R

DR. OZ Episode:
DO12036- N/R

JEOPARDY 2
Episode: JWR15-

EXTRA Episode:
EXTRA27094- N/R

SOUTH GEORGIA
NEWS @ 6 N/R

WHEEL OF
FORTUNE

JEOPARDY
Episode: J8309-

B POSITIVE N/R

THE UNICORN N/R

FBI SPECIAL N/R

SOUTH GEORGIA
NEWS @ 11 N/R

THE LATE SHOW

THE LATE LATE
SHOW N/R

CBS MORNING
NEWS N/R

CBS THIS
MORNING N/R
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33335.2

33335.2

33335.3

333354

33335.4

333354

33335.5

33335.2.

33335.3.

33335.4.

33335.5.

33335.6.

33335.8.

33335.9.

33335.2

33335.2

33335.2

33335.1

33335.1

33335.1

$30.00

$30.00

$90.00

$100.00

$300.00

$120.00

$30.00

$20.00

$20.00

$25.00

$25.00

$60.00

$450.00

$450.00

$690.00

$690.00

$690.00

$60.00

$30.00

$30.00

NEW

NEW

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

NEW

SPOT

SPOT

PRIM
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PRIM

NEW

SPOT

SPOT
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Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

MAIN STREET
MEDIA
GROUP (1397)

MAIN STREET
MEDIA
GROUP (1397)

MAIN STREET
MEDIA
GROUP (1397)

MAIN STREET
MEDIA
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MAIN STREET
MEDIA
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MEDIA
GROUP (1397)

MAIN STREET
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MAIN STREET
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Political (1040)
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POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

WSWG CBS THIS
MORNING N/R

WSWG CBS THIS
MORNING N/R

WSWG LIVE WITH KELLY
& RYAN N/R

WSWG LET'S MAKE A
DEAL N/R

WSWG THE PRICE IS
RIGHT N/R

WSWG THE YOUNG & THE
RESTLESS N/R

WSWG THE TALK N/R

WSWG LIVE WITH KELLY
& RYAN 2 Episode:
LI201225- N/R

WSWG DR. OZ Episode:
DO12025- N/R

WSWG JEOPARDY 2
Episode: JWR15-

WSWG EXTRA Episode:
EXTRA27095- N/R

WSWG SOUTH GEORGIA
NEWS @ 6 N/R

WSWG WHEEL OF
FORTUNE

WSWG JEOPARDY
Episode: J8310-

WSWG MACGYVER N/R

WSWG MAGNUM P.I. N/R

WSWG BLUE BLOODS

WSWG SOUTH GEORGIA
NEWS @ 11 N/R

WSWG THE LATE SHOW

WSWG THE LATE LATE
SHOW N/R
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33335.3
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33335.3

33335.3

33335.4

333354

33335.4

333354

33335.4

$60.00

$60.00

$300.00

$120.00

$150.00

$240.00

$300.00

$30.00

$30.00

$90.00

$90.00

$120.00

$30.00

$100.00

$210.00

$690.00

$15,680.00

$15,680.00

$19,350.00

NEW

NEW

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

PRIM

PRIM

SPOT

SPOT

NEW

NEW

NEW

SPOT

SPOT

NEW

PRIM
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Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Political
Issue/Peachtree PAC

Total Spots:96

Total Spots:96

Total Spots: 116

GROUP (1397)

MAIN STREET
MEDIA
GROUP (1397)

MAIN STREET
MEDIA
GROUP (1397)

MAIN STREET
MEDIA
GROUP (1397)

MAIN STREET
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WSWG
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WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

CBS THIS
MORNING: SAT.

CBS THIS
MORNING: SAT.

CBS SPECIAL THE
MUSICAL AWARS

WHEEL OF
FORTUNE
Episode: WOFS-

JEOPARDY
Episode: JSR15-

CBS SATURDAY
ENCORE NCIS: NO
N/R

48 HOURS N/R

MARQUEE
BACKSTAGE
Episode: MB211-

M;TTER OF FACT
Episode: MOF6017-

CBS SUNDAY
MORNING N/R

CBS SUNDAY
MORNING N/R

FACE THE NATION
N/R

SSN SPORTS 2
Episode:
SSNTSLI1019- N/R

THE NFL TODAY
PREGAME N/R

CBS WEEKEND
NEWS N/R

NCIS N/R
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